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ABRUZZOG*L

portale del calcio abruzzese * “Z-TERAMO DILETTAN

Risultati e Classifica Eccellenza Girone unico 2023/2024

Squadra

Chieti calcio
Sambuceto
Torrese
SpoltoreCalcio
Alba Adriatica
Capistrello
Penne
Angolana
Nereto

2000 Montesilv
Virtus Cupello
Paterno
Pontevomano
Delfino Curi
Nerostellati
Miglianico
Amiternina

Martinsicuro

34 Giornata

25/04 2000 Montesilv - Angolana
25/04 Alba Adriatica - Amiternina
25/04 Chieti calcio - SpoltoreCalcio
25/04 Delfino Curi - Pontevomano
25/04 Nereto - Martinsicuro

25/04 Paterno - Miglianico

25/04 Sambuceto - Capistrello

25/04 Torrese - Nerostellati

25/04 Virtus Cupello - Penne

Pt
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59
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54
52
49
45
45
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34
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\%
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17
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12
11
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11
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GF
63
72
59
65
52
45
45
37
42
50
47
47
43
33
45
44
42
22

1-1
2-2
2-3
1-2
7-1
2-1
2-1
1-2
2-2
GS DR
33 30
50 22
46 13
39 26
38 14
42 3
33 12
28 9
38 4
47 3
45 2
47 0
44 -1
35 -2
56 -11
53 -9
62 -20
117 -95
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